Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
• High transmission impact resistant diffuse acrylic lens eliminates bright
spots from individual LED’s and provides high vertical illumination and
visual comfort.

20L 2134 109 19.5
*LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Luminaire
Prefix LED Gen
Lumen
Package Optic Voltage Driver Color Temperature Packaging
MLS4 LED 20L - 2000 CSM - Centered
Symmetric
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
DIM - 0-10V 40 - 4000K U - Single Pack
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: MLS4     LED     20L     CSM    UNV     DIM     40     U
Photometry
MLS4-LED-20L-CSM-UNV-DIM-40
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP
accredited testing laboratory in accordance with IESNA LM-
79-08. As specified by IESNA LM-79-08 the entire luminaire is
tested as the source resulting in a luminaire efficiency of 100%.
See http://www.lsi-industries.com/products/led-lighting-
solutions.aspx for detailed photometric data.
115
231
346
461
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
% OF LUMINAIREZONE LUMENS
 0-20 167.7 7.9%
 0-30 363.5 17.0%
 0-40 610.3 28.6%
 0-60 1,158.6 54.3%
 0-80 1,626.0 76.2%
 0-90 1,795.9 84.1%
 10-90 1,753.2 82.1%
 20-40 442.6 20.7%
 20-50 716.0 33.5%
 40-70 801.4 37.5%
 60-80 467.3 21.9%
 70-80 214.3 10.0%
 80-90 169.9 8.0%
 90-110 228.6 10.7%
 90-120 290.3 13.6%
 90-130 323.5 15.2%
 90-150 338.6 15.9%
 90-180 338.6 15.9%
 110-180 110.0 5.2%
 0-180 2,134.5 100.0%